
ca
te

re
rs

music

other  
vendors

Corcoran Caterers 
Contact: Sue Pavlinski 
sue@corcorancaterers.com 
Phone: 301-588-9200 
www.corcorancaterers.com 

Design Cuisine 
Contact: Claire Marfyak 
cmarfyak@designcuisine.com 
Phone: 703-979-9400 
www.designcuisine.com 

Catering By Seasons
Contact: Stefanie Lowery 
slowery@cateringbyseasons.com 
Phone: 301-477-3509
www.cateringbyseasons.com

Main Event Caterers
Contact: Elyse McFadden
elyse@maineventcaterers.com 
Phone: 703-820-2028 x249
www.maineventcaterers.com

Occasions Caterers 
Contact: Joel Wolke
jwolke@occasionscaterers.com 
Phone: 202-454-7824 
www.occasionscaterers.com 

RSVP Catering
Contact: Megan Gorenflo 
mgorenflo@rsvpcatering.com 
Phone: 571-722-1257
www.RSVPcatering.com

PreferredVendors
President Lincoln’s Cottage

Bialek’s Music
Contact: Ray Bialek 
raybialek@gmail.com
Phone: 301- 340-6206
www.bialeksmusic.com

Michael Kolmstetter
Classical Guitarist 
michael@classicalguitarist.com 
Phone: 703-536-8409
www.classicalguitarist.com

Buses & Transportation
Z-limo Worldwide
Contact: Dayna Akers
dayna@z-limo.com
Phone: 202-298-7778 x-10

Free Spirit Floral
Contact: Mary Beth Buchholz 
marybeth@freespiritfloral.com 
Phone: 571-271-3962
www.freespiritfloral.com

Donaflora Floral Design
Contact: Donna Lambert Wehling 
donaflora.fds@gmail.com 
Phone: 301-325-7757
www.donaflora.net

Kimpton Hotel Palomar
Contact: Cathleen Pereira
cathleen.pereira@kimptonhotels.com
Phone: 202-448-1842
www.kimptonhotels.com

Aimee Custis Photography
www.aimeecustis.com
aimee.custis@gmail.com
Phone: 202-431-7185

Sugarplum Tents
Info@sugarplumtents.com Phone: 
301-869-2054
www.sugarplumtents.com

Please contact Events Coordinator for 
recommendations on preferred 
vendors for A/V, lighting, and more.




